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PAUL:  Lead and tin are still reading high. If lead is from the bearings, rather than from use of leaded/racing 

fuel or an octane booster, this steady reading at least shows that the situation hasn't really worsened since 

the last sample. But watch for signs of bearing trouble on your end like low oil pressure, engine knock, or 

poorer fuel economy. Sodium looks more like additive than coolant since potassium (the other coolant 

marker) is low, but this oil doesn't use sodium. Watch for coolant loss just in case that's causing the high 

lead/tin. All else looks okay. Check back.
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POTASSIUM
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Values 

Should Be*

43,070

3,358

4/16/2024

Water %

65-76

0.0

>385

13.71

435

<0.5

?

0.0

0.4

0.0

<2.0

<0.6

11.6-14.8

72.9

14.49

380

TR

0.0
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75.9

* THIS COLUMN APPLIES ONLY TO THE CURRENT SAMPLE
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cSt Viscosity @ 100°C

SUS Viscosity @ 210°F

Flashpoint in °F

Fuel %

Antifreeze %

Insolubles %

TBN

TAN

ISO Code
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